
 

 

♭



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaClarineta	1	em	Dó

42

37

29

24

14

19

10

5































 

 



















 

















 

















   













 

















 







 























 

















 











































 
































































D.C.	al	Fine

D.C.

Trio

Fim

2.1.

2.

2.1.

1.









www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaClarineta	2	em	Dó

41

35

28

24

20

12

16

8

4







































 









 
























 



 














































 









































































































































































D.C.	al	Fine

TrioFim

D.C.

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.











www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaFagote	1

42

38

33

29

24

14

18

21

9

5























 







 


 

 



























  



 

 








 























 

















 



 



 

 





 



















































 

 

 



























  

 




 




  



 

 





 
 

 



































































































































D.C.	al	Fine

Fim

D.C.

Trio

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.





www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaFagote	2

42

36

28

24

20

10

13

17

7

3

















 
 

 



















 

 





 





















 







 








 



 











 




















 














 












 

 





 











































































































































 






























































D.C.	al	Fine

D.C.

Trio
Fim

2.1.

2.

1.

1.

2.

www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaBarítono	em	Dó

42

38

33

29

24

14

18

21

9

5























 





 


 

 



























  



 

 








 























 

















 









  






 





















































 

 



























  

 




 




  



 

 





 
 





































































































































D.C.	al	Fine

Fim
D.C.

Trio

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.





www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaContrabaixo	em	Dó

42

36

29

24

20

12

16

9

4



 













 





















 







 



















 







 



 

 



 

















 



 



 



 

 





  



 





 

 

 



 











































 










































































































 























































D.C.	al	Fine

D.C.

Trio

Fim

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.

www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaTrompete	em	Si♭

40

33

26

21

12

16

8

4









































 



























 



















 











 







 









 



























 























































































































D.C.	al	Fine

Fim
D.C.

Trio

2.1.

1.

2.

2.

1.







www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaTrombone	1

42

38

33

29

24

14

18

21

9

5























 



 


 

 



























  



 

 








 























 

















 









  





 



















































 

 

 



























  

 




 




  



 

 





 
 

 



































































































































D.C.	al	Fine

Fim

D.C.

Trio

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.





www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaTrombone	2

41

36

31

26

21

12

16

8

4



















































































































































 













































 





































































































































































 









D.C.	al	Fine

TrioFimD.C.

2.1.

1.

2.

2.

1.

www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaTrombone	3

41

37

32

27

22

13

17

9

4





































 





















































 











































 

 

















































 

































































































































 









































 













D.C.	al	Fine

TrioFim
D.C.

2.1.

2.

1.

1.

2.

www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaTrombone	4

41

33

27

21

15

10

5

































































































 







 









 











 

 



  































 





























































































 













































D.C.	al	Fine

TrioFim
D.C.

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.

www.musicabrasilis.org.br



Henrique	Ciríaco	Ferreira
Polca

GarotaBombardino

42

38

33

29

24

14

18

21

9

5

















 

 


 

 

 


 

 



























  



 

 








 























 

















 



 



 

 



 

 



















































 

 

 



























  

 




 




  



 

 





 
 

 



































































































































D.C.	al	Fine

Fim

D.C.

Trio

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.





www.musicabrasilis.org.br


